CORRECTIVE ACTION PROCESS REPORT/PLAN COVER SHEET
CHAPTER 245 - STORAGE TANK AND SPILL PREVENTION ACT
Storage Tank Facility ID #:
Consultant Name:
Consultant Mailing Address:
Consultant Email Address:
Responsible Party Name:
Responsible Party Mailing Address:

Tank Group
01
Previously Closed
Berm Boundary
Associated Piping
Note
- Sample location size symbolizes relative concentration.
Remedial Action Plan – Tank Group 01
Former Philadelphia Energy Solutions Refinery
3144 West Passyunk Avenue, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Incident No. 56446
Appendix A
Individual Parcel Map
INDIVIDUAL PARCEL MAP
HRP
119.66 ACRES119.66 ACRES
104.09 ACRES104.09 ACRES
125.47 ACRES125.47 ACRES
72.72 ACRES72.72 ACRES
   108.52 ACRES   108.52 ACRES
84.87 ACRES84.87 ACRES
243.34 ACRES243.34 ACRES
91.87 ACRES91.87 ACRES
171.03 ACRES171.03 ACRES
A
B
C
D